
PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

Komplek Ruko Sunter Permai Indah

Blok B 12-16, Jl.Mitra Sunter Boulevard

  Jakarta Utara 14350, Indonesia

https://www.interasia.cc/

JICT TTL PSA NORTH PORT ADANI T2 BMCT

NAJADE W 060 1-May 3-May 6-May 8-May 15-May 17-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 10-May 13-May 15-May 22-May 24-May

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 17-May 20-May 22-May 29-May 31-May

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 24-May 27-May 29-May 5-Jun 7-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 31-May 3-Jun 5-Jun 12-Jun 14-Jun

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 21 6522333, Customer Service: Mr.Adjie & Ms. Uthari -Ext.209, Mr. Ridho -Ext.207

Manager Marketing : Ms.Agnes -Ext. 223 or +62 81 7755 696

Sales : Ms. Ullie 0821 1133 3535, Mr. Erick 0878 8606 5374, Mr. Winner 0821 1451 8637, Mr. Yos 0812 8833 1335,

              Mr. Donovan 0878 8718 8364 , Mr. Tryas 0822 6077 7691 & Mr. Rey 0897 3788 519

Documentation : Mr.Juan - Ext 113 , Manager Doc TMS : Mr.Steven - Ext.132

Operation Team TMS : JL.KEBON BAWANG XI No.43 RT.003/RW.01 TG.PRIOK.

Phone. 021-43933237, 4393697, 4358631 ( PIC : MUHAJIR 0878 8311 1068 , SUHELI 0878 8513 5168 )

ALL DATES AND DETAILS ON SCHEDULE ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING/CREATING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR 

NOTICE 

Southeast Asia - India VIII Service Schedule  (SI8)

V E S S E L VOYAGE
ETA IDSUBETD IDJKT ETA SGSIN ETA MYPKG ETA INMUN ETA INNSA



PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

Komplek Ruko Sunter Permai Indah

  Blok B 12-16, Jl.Mitra Sunter Boulevard

https://www.interasia.cc/ Jakarta Utara 14350, Indonesia

IDJKT MYPKG MYPKG JPOSA JPUKB JPNGO JPYOK JPTYO NS1

JICT NORTH PORT NORTH PORT NANKO C-9 RC2 NCB R-3 BC-2 OHI-5

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 353 N 019 12-May 21-May 22-May 23-May 24-May 25-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 372 N 001 16-May 28-May 29-May 30-May 31-May 1-Jun

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May INTERASIA CATALYST N 040 23-May 4-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 370 N 003 30-May 11-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 353 N 020 6-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun

IDJKT MYPKG MYPKG JPTYO JPYOK JPNGO JPOSA JPUKB NS3

JICT NORTH PORT NORTH PORT OI#5 NCB R-3 NCB R-3 NANKO C-9 RC2

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May INTERASIA ENGANGE N 021 13-May 22-May 23-May 24-May 26-May 27-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 327 N 038 16-May 29-May 30-May 31-May 2-Jun 3-Jun

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May WAN HAI 328 N 038 23-May 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun 9-Jun 10-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 365 N 015 30-May 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 16-Jun 17-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 327 N 039 13-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 30-Jun 1-Jul

IDJKT MYPKG MYPKG JPTYO JPYOK JPSMZ JPNGO JPYKK JTS

JICT NORTH PORT NORTH PORT OI#5 BC-2 TML NCB R-3 KASUMI 26

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 323 N 038 8-May 21-May 22-May 24-May 25-May 25-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 329 N 030 15-May 28-May 29-May 31-May 1-Jun 1-Jun

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May WAN HAI 356 N 016 22-May 4-Jun 5-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun 8-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 358 N 017 29-May 11-Jun 12-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 15-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 326 N 038 5-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 22-Jun

ALL DATES AND DETAILS ON SCHEDULE ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING/CREATING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 21 6522333, Customer Service: Mr.Adjie & Ms. Uthari -Ext.209, Mr. Ridho -Ext.207

Manager Marketing : Ms.Agnes -Ext. 223 or +62 81 7755 696

Sales : Ms. Ullie 0821 1133 3535, Mr. Erick 0878 8606 5374, Mr. Winner 0821 1451 8637, Mr. Yos 0812 8833 1335,

              Mr. Donovan 0878 8718 8364 , Mr. Tryas 0822 6077 7691 & Mr. Rey 0897 3788 519

Documentation : Mr.Juan - Ext 113 , Manager Doc TMS : Mr.Steven - Ext.132

Operation Team TMS : JL.KEBON BAWANG XI No.43 RT.003/RW.01 TG.PRIOK.

Phone. 021-43933237, 4393697, 4358631 ( PIC : MUHAJIR 0878 8311 1068 , SUHELI 0878 8513 5168 )

SI8 - JAPAN PORTS VIA PORT KLANG NORTH

CONNECTING VESSEL Voy Voy

VESSEL Voy Voy

V E S S E L VOYAGE CONNECTING VOY

CONNECTING 



PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

Komplek Ruko Sunter Permai Indah

Blok B 12-16, Jl.Mitra Sunter Boulevard

https://www.interasia.cc/ Jakarta Utara 14350, Indonesia

IDJKT MYPKG CONNECTING MYPKG TWKHH TWTXG TWTPE KVS
JICT NORTH PORT VESSEL NORTH PORT WHL #63/#64 #34- #35 TPCT

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 283 N 069 10-May 17-May 18-May 19-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 292 N 036 17-May 24-May 25-May 26-May

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May WAN HAI 278 N 027 24-May 31-May 1-Jun 2-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 293 N 060 31-May 7-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 283 N 070 7-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun

 

IDJKT MYPKG MYPKG TWKHH TWTPE KSS
JICT NORTH PORT NORTH PORT WHL #63/#64 TPCT

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 361 N 012 13-May 21-May 23-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 317 N 220 20-May 28-May 30-May

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May WAN HAI 335 N 008 27-May 4-Jun 6-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 313 N 244 3-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 361 N 013 10-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun

IDJKT MYPKG MYPKG TWTXG TWTPE TWKEL JTS
JICT NORTH PORT NORTH PORT #34- #35 TPCT TIPC

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 329 N 030 14-May 23-May 23-May 3-Jun

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 356 N 016 21-May 30-May 30-May 10-Jun

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May WNA HAI 358 N 017 28-May 6-Jun 6-Jun 17-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 323 N 037 4-Jun 13-Jun 13-Jun 24-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 329 N 031 11-Jun 20-Jun 20-Jun 1-Jul

ALL DATES AND DETAILS ON SCHEDULE ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING/CREATING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 21 6522333, Customer Service: Mr.Adjie & Ms. Uthari -Ext.209, Mr. Ridho -Ext.207

Manager Marketing : Ms.Agnes -Ext. 223 or +62 81 7755 696

Sales : Ms. Ullie 0821 1133 3535, Mr. Erick 0878 8606 5374, Mr. Winner 0821 1451 8637, Mr. Yos 0812 8833 1335,

              Mr. Donovan 0878 8718 8364 , Mr. Tryas 0822 6077 7691 & Mr. Rey 0897 3788 519

Documentation : Mr.Juan - Ext 113 , Manager Doc TMS : Mr.Steven - Ext.132

Operation Team TMS : JL.KEBON BAWANG XI No.43 RT.003/RW.01 TG.PRIOK.

Phone. 021-43933237, 4393697, 4358631 ( PIC : MUHAJIR 0878 8311 1068 , SUHELI 0878 8513 5168 )

CONNECTING 

VESSEL Voy Voy

SI8 -  TAIWAN PORT

VESSEL Voy CONNECTING Voy

VESSEL Voy Voy



PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

Komplek Ruko Sunter Permai Indah

Blok B 12-16, Jl.Mitra Sunter Boulevard

Jakarta Utara 14350, Indonesia

https://www.interasia.cc/

IDJKT MYPKG MYPKG KRINC KRKWY KRPUS KSS
JICT NORTH PORT NORTH PORT SNCT GWCT UNCT

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 361 N 012 13-May 25-May 27-May 28-May
KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 317 N 220 20-May 1-Jun 3-Jun 4-Jun

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May WAN HAI 335 N 008 27-May 8-Jun 10-Jun 11-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 313 N 244 3-Jun 15-Jun 17-Jun 18-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 361 N 013 10-Jun 22-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun

IDJKT MYPKG MYPKG KRINC KRKWY KRPUS KRUSN KVS
JICT NORTH PORT NORTH PORT SNCT GWCT UNCT BPT

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 283 N 069 10 May 23-May 25-May 25-May 26-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 292 N 036 17 May 30-May 1-Jun 1-Jun 2-Jun

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May WAN HAI 278 N 027 24 May 6-Jun 8-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 293 N 060 31 May 13-Jun 15-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 283 N 070 07 Jun 20-Jun 22-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun

ALL DATES AND DETAILS ON SCHEDULE ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING/CREATING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 21 6522333, Customer Service: Mr.Adjie & Ms. Uthari -Ext.209, Mr. Ridho -Ext.207

Manager Marketing : Ms.Agnes -Ext. 223 or +62 81 7755 696

Sales : Ms. Ullie 0821 1133 3535, Mr. Erick 0878 8606 5374, Mr. Winner 0821 1451 8637, Mr. Yos 0812 8833 1335,

              Mr. Donovan 0878 8718 8364 , Mr. Tryas 0822 6077 7691 & Mr. Rey 0897 3788 519

Documentation : Mr.Juan - Ext 113 , Manager Doc TMS : Mr.Steven - Ext.132

Operation Team TMS : JL.KEBON BAWANG XI No.43 RT.003/RW.01 TG.PRIOK.

Phone. 021-43933237, 4393697, 4358631 ( PIC : MUHAJIR 0878 8311 1068 , SUHELI 0878 8513 5168 )

SI8 - KOREA PORT

CONNECTING 

VESSEL Voy CONNECTING Voy

VESSEL Voy Voy



PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

Komplek Ruko Sunter Permai Indah

 Blok B 12-16, Jl.Mitra Sunter Boulevard

https://www.interasia.cc/ Jakarta Utara 14350, Indonesia

IDJKT MYPKG MYPKG MYPEN MYPGU KSS
JICT NORTH PORT NORTH PORT NBCT JPB

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 361 N 011 13-May 14-May 17-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 317 N 220 20-May 21-May 24-May

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May WAN HAI 335 N 008 27-May 28-May 31-May

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 313 N 244 3-Jun 4-Jun 7-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 361 N 012 10-Jun 11-Jun 14-Jun

IDJKT MYPKG MYPKG MYPGU MYC
JICT NORTH PORT NORTH PORT JPB

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May ISEACO FORTUNE E 149 15-May 19-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May IAL 001 E 174 22-May 26-May

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May PADIAN 4 E 006 29-May 2-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May ISEACO FORTUNE E 150 5-Jun 9-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun IAL 001 E 175 12-Jun 16-Jun

ALL DATES AND DETAILS ON SCHEDULE ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING/CREATING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 21 6522333, Customer Service: Mr.Adjie & Ms. Uthari -Ext.209, Mr. Ridho -Ext.207
Manager Marketing : Ms.Agnes -Ext. 223 or +62 81 7755 696

Sales : Ms. Ullie 0821 1133 3535, Mr. Erick 0878 8606 5374, Mr. Winner 0821 1451 8637, Mr. Yos 0812 8833 1335,

              Mr. Donovan 0878 8718 8364 , Mr. Tryas 0822 6077 7691 & Mr. Rey 0897 3788 519

Documentation : Mr.Juan - Ext 113 , Manager Doc TMS : Mr.Steven - Ext.132

Operation Team TMS : JL.KEBON BAWANG XI No.43 RT.003/RW.01 TG.PRIOK.

Phone. 021-43933237, 4393697, 4358631 ( PIC : MUHAJIR 0878 8311 1068 , SUHELI 0878 8513 5168 )

VESSEL Voy CONNECTING Voy

VESSEL Voy VoyCONNECTING 

SI8 - MALAYSIA



PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

Komplek Ruko Sunter Permai Indah

https://www.interasia.cc/ Blok B 12-16, Jl.Mitra Sunter Boulevard

Jakarta Utara 14350, Indonesia

INMUN INNSA INMAA INVTZ INKAT INCOK

NAJADE W 060 1-May 14-May 16-May 14-May 15-May 16-May 17-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 21-May 23-May 21-May 22-May 23-May 24-May

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 28-May 30-May 28-May 29-May 30-May 31-May

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 4-Jun 6-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 11-Jun 13-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun

ALL DATES AND DETAILS ON SCHEDULE ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING/CREATING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 21 6522333, Customer Service: Mr.Adjie & Ms. Uthari -Ext.209, Mr. Ridho -Ext.207

Manager Marketing : Ms.Agnes -Ext. 223 or +62 81 7755 696

Sales : Ms. Ullie 0821 1133 3535, Mr. Erick 0878 8606 5374, Mr. Winner 0821 1451 8637, Mr. Yos 0812 8833 1335,

              Mr. Donovan 0878 8718 8364 , Mr. Tryas 0822 6077 7691 & Mr. Rey 0897 3788 519

Documentation : Mr.Juan - Ext 113 , Manager Doc TMS : Mr.Steven - Ext.132

Operation Team TMS : JL.KEBON BAWANG XI No.43 RT.003/RW.01 TG.PRIOK.

Phone. 021-43933237, 4393697, 4358631 ( PIC : MUHAJIR 0878 8311 1068 , SUHELI 0878 8513 5168 )

DIRECT
VESSEL VOY IDJKT

VIA PORT KLANG

SI8 - INDIA



PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

Komplek Ruko Sunter Permai Indah

Blok B 12-16, Jl.Mitra Sunter Boulevard

https://www.interasia.cc/ Jakarta Utara 14350, Indonesia

IDJKT MYPKG CONNECTING MYPKG CNSHA CNNGB HKHKG CNSKU ICI3
JICT NORTH PORT VESSEL NORTH PORT WGQ-2 NBCT HIT SCT

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 508 N 203 10-May 21-May 22-May 24-May 25-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May OOCL SAVANNAH N 449 17-May 28-May 29-May 31-May 1-Jun

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May INTERASIA HORIZON N 036 24-May 4-Jun 5-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May XIN WEN ZHOU N 161 31-May 11-Jun 12-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun SEASPAN OSAKA N 016 7-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun

IDJKT MYPKG CONNECTING MYPKG CNTAO CNSHA CNNGB CNNSS ICI
JICT NORTH PORT VESSEL NORTH PORT QQCT WGQ-1 NBCT NICT

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 513 E 092 13-May 22-May 23-May 24-May 26-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 311 E 232 20-May 29-May 30-May 31-May 2-Jun

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May WAN HAI 512 E 105 27-May 5-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun 9-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 501 E 247 3-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 16-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun INTERASIA PROGRESS E 083 10-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 23-Jun

ALL DATES AND DETAILS ON SCHEDULE ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING/CREATING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 21 6522333, Customer Service: Mr.Adjie & Ms. Uthari -Ext.209, Mr. Ridho -Ext.207

Manager Marketing : Ms.Agnes -Ext. 223 or +62 81 7755 696

Sales : Ms. Ullie 0821 1133 3535, Mr. Erick 0878 8606 5374, Mr. Winner 0821 1451 8637, Mr. Yos 0812 8833 1335,

              Mr. Donovan 0878 8718 8364 , Mr. Tryas 0822 6077 7691 & Mr. Rey 0897 3788 519
Documentation : Mr.Juan - Ext 113 , Manager Doc TMS : Mr.Steven - Ext.132

Operation Team TMS : JL.KEBON BAWANG XI No.43 RT.003/RW.01 TG.PRIOK.

Phone. 021-43933237, 4393697, 4358631 ( PIC : MUHAJIR 0878 8311 1068 , SUHELI 0878 8513 5168 )

VESSEL Voy Voy

VESSEL Voy Voy

SI8 - CHINA & HONGKONG



PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

Komplek Ruko Sunter Permai Indah

Blok B 12-16, Jl.Mitra Sunter Boulevard

https://www.interasia.cc/ Jakarta Utara 14350, Indonesia

IDJKT MYPKG CONNECTING MYPKG VNHPH VNCLP CI7

JICT NORTH PORT VESSEL NORTH PORT HICT CAT LAT

NAJADE W 060 1-May 7-May INTERASIA MOTIVATION N 006 14-May 19-May 27-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 14-May WAN HAI 367 N 008 21-May 26-May 3-Jun

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 21-May WAN HAI 351 N 017 28-May 2-Jun 10-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 28-May WAN HAI 333 N 008 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 4-Jun WAN HAI 325 N 036 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun

IDJKT MYPKG CONNECTING MYPKG VNCLP NS5

JICT NORTH PORT VESSEL NORTH PORT CAT LAI

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 297 N 032 12-May 18-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 295 N 026 19-May 25-May

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May INTERASIA PURSUIT N 064 26-May 1-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May WAN HAI 277 N 032 2-Jun 8-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 291 N 033 9-Jun 15-Jun

ALL DATES AND DETAILS ON SCHEDULE ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING/CREATING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 21 6522333, Customer Service: Mr.Adjie & Ms. Uthari -Ext.209, Mr. Ridho -Ext.207

Manager Marketing : Ms.Agnes -Ext. 223 or +62 81 7755 696

Sales : Ms. Ullie 0821 1133 3535, Mr. Erick 0878 8606 5374, Mr. Winner 0821 1451 8637, Mr. Yos 0812 8833 1335,

              Mr. Donovan 0878 8718 8364 , Mr. Tryas 0822 6077 7691 & Mr. Rey 0897 3788 519

Documentation : Mr.Juan - Ext 113 , Manager Doc TMS : Mr.Steven - Ext.132

Operation Team TMS : JL.KEBON BAWANG XI No.43 RT.003/RW.01 TG.PRIOK.

Phone. 021-43933237, 4393697, 4358631 ( PIC : MUHAJIR 0878 8311 1068 , SUHELI 0878 8513 5168 )

VESSEL Voy Voy

SI8 - VIETNAM

VESSEL Voy Voy



PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

Komplek Ruko Sunter Permai Indah

Blok B 12-16, Jl.Mitra Sunter Boulevard

https://www.interasia.cc/ Jakarta Utara 14350, Indonesia

IDJKT MYPKG CONNECTING MYPKG THLCH CI7

JICT NORTH PORT VESSEL NORTH PORT HIT

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May WAN HAI 351 N 017 13-May 28-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May WAN HAI 333 N 008 20-May 4-Jun

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May WAN HAI 325 N 036 27-May 11-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May INTERASIA MOTIVATION N 007 3-Jun 10-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun WAN HAI 367 N 009 10-Jun 17-Jun

ALL DATES AND DETAILS ON SCHEDULE ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING/CREATING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 21 6522333, Customer Service: Mr.Adjie & Ms. Uthari -Ext.209, Mr. Ridho -Ext.207

Manager Marketing : Ms.Agnes -Ext. 223 or +62 817 755 696

Sales : Ms. Ullie 0821 1133 3535, Mr. Erick 0878 8606 5374, Mr. Winner 0821 1451 8637, Mr. Yos 0812 8833 1335,

              Mr. Donovan 0878 8718 8364 , Mr. Tryas 0822 6077 7691 & Mr. Rey 0897 3788 519

Documentation : Mr.Juan - Ext 113 , Manager Doc TMS : Mr.Steven - Ext.132

Operation Team TMS : JL.KEBON BAWANG XI No.43 RT.003/RW.01 TG.PRIOK.

Phone. 021-43933237, 4393697, 4358631 ( PIC : MUHAJIR 0878 8311 1068 , SUHELI 0878 8513 5168 )

SI8 - THAILAND

VESSEL Voy Voy



PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

Komplek Ruko Sunter Permai Indah

Blok B 12-16, Jl.Mitra Sunter Boulevard

https://www.interasia.cc/ Jakarta Utara 14350, Indonesia

IDJKT MYPKG CONNECTING MYPKG KHSIH MYC

JICT NORTH PORT VESSEL NORTH PORT SAP

NAJADE W 060 1-May 6-May PADIAN 4 E 006 15-May 20-May

KMTC YOKOHAMA W 2404 8-May 13-May ISEACO FORTUNE E 149 22-May 27-May

WAN HAI 309 W 021 15-May 20-May IAL 001 E 174 29-May 3-Jun

INTERASIA PROGRESS W 087 22-May 27-May PADIAN 4 E 007 5-Jun 10-Jun

NAJADE W 061 29-May 3-Jun ISEACO FORTUNE E 150 12-Jun 17-Jun

ALL DATES AND DETAILS ON SCHEDULE ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING/CREATING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 21 6522333, Customer Service: Mr.Adjie & Ms. Uthari -Ext.209, Mr. Ridho -Ext.207
Manager Marketing : Ms.Agnes -Ext. 223 or +62 81 7755 696
Sales : Ms. Ullie 0821 1133 3535, Mr. Erick 0878 8606 5374, Mr. Winner 0821 1451 8637, Mr. Yos 0812 8833 1335,
              Mr. Donovan 0878 8718 8364 , Mr. Tryas 0822 6077 7691 & Mr. Rey 0897 3788 519
Documentation : Mr.Juan - Ext 113 , Manager Doc TMS : Mr.Steven - Ext.132
Operation Team TMS : JL.KEBON BAWANG XI No.43 RT.003/RW.01 TG.PRIOK.
Phone. 021-43933237, 4393697, 4358631 ( PIC : MUHAJIR 0878 8311 1068 , SUHELI 0878 8513 5168 )

SI8 - CAMBODIA

VESSEL Voy Voy


